SHIBFE BIFEEE REHIRS (ABA%E]
(UNA) (B{i : [)
fRREAE =S| = wmEZEE == aiEEe & &t IR
WIS EEE | LR 48313 187,500 187,500 187,500 562,500
THASY 108313 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000
=R 412,500 | 412,500 | 412,500 1,237,500 652,216
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{EIREAE BH B & %& wmEZEE == aiEEE @ & 5t =588
1) ABEWARE |FJLybE -2 1orA%) 14,982 14,982 1,222,518
2| AEARE |1>5-rvbgFaiz-28 (11hB9) 26,433 26,433 1,196,085
3| LIRE  |LIRGSENRIE-#HxE (255) 93,736 93,736 1,102,349
4| LRE |HEAEEER 7,083 7,083 1,095,266
5| ERMERE JE-)-ZX 3,725 3,725 1,091,541
6| ERIEAE Lok 288 11rAS) 36,300 36,300 1,055,241
7| EXEAE #BHE 3MEE (117B%5) 37,686 37,686 1,017,555
8| ENEAE BAHEHHE 4KE GrAS) 6,600 6,600 1,010,955
o ENEAE BARENHE 288 11rA9) 28,853 28,853 982,102
10 ENBALE BARERE 388 QirAD) 44,000 44,000 938,102
11 ENEBALE BIEHB#HE 488 QirAD) 24,200 24,200 913,902
12| ERBAE BARENHE 2B (9rAR) 23,607 23,607 890,295
13| ERBAE thhEas ABHN 11hED 9,141 9,141 881,154
14| [LIRE  |LIRIK DR -3mAR 228,776 228,776 652,378
15| BRMERE | IE-K 162 162 652,216
a &t 226,545 97,053 23,607 | 238,079 585,284




